CHILE 2019 (updated @ 11/9/2024)

DATE
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
18/01/2019
23/01/2019
23/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019

25/01/2019

SUDAMERICANOSUB20
CHILE 2019

GAME COMMENTARY
Venezuela v Colombia (1-0) Spanish
Chile v Bolivia (1-1) Spanish
Uruguay v Peru (0-1) Spanish
Bolivia v Venezuela (0-1) Spanish
Chile v Brazil (1-0) Spanish
Uruguay v Argentina (0-1) Spanish
Peru v Ecuador (1-3) Spanish
Chile v Colombia (0-1) Spanish

- CONMEBOL-

CODE

505-DD52

506-DD52

507-DD52

56-DD50

57-DD50

62-DD50

63-DD50

71-DD50

PICTURE
Execellent
Execellent
Execellent
Execellent
Execellent
Execellent
Execellent

Execellent

CHANNEL

Latina HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/17/south-america/sudamericano-u20/venezuela-under-20/colombia-youth/2933612/?ICID=PL_MS_01
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/17/south-america/sudamericano-u20/chile-youth/bolivia-under-20/2933613/?ICID=PL_MS_02
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/18/south-america/sudamericano-u20/uruguay-under-20/peru-under-20/2933623/?ICID=PL_MS_04

25/01/2019

26/01/2019

26/01/2019

29/01/2019

29/01/2019

01/02/2019

01/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

05/02/2019

07/02/2019

07/02/2019

07/02/2019

10/02/2019

10/02/2019

11/02/2019

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Brazil v Bolivia (1-0)
Uruguay v Paraguay (1-0)
Argentina v Peru (1-0)
Brazil v Colombia (0-0)
Ecuador v Argentina (2-1)
Ecuador v Uruguay (0-1)
Venezuela v Brazil (2-0)
Brazil v Uruguay (2-3)
Ecuador v Colombia (1-0)
Venezuela v Argentina (0-3)
Argentina v Uruguay (2-1)
Ecuador v Brazil (0-0)
Venezuela v Colombia (0-2)
Venezuela v Ecuador (0-3)
Colombia v Uruguay (0-0)

Brazil v Argentina (1-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

72-DD50

82-DD50

83-DD50

100-DD50

101-DD50

157-DD50

158-DD50

32-DD51

33-DD51

37-DD51

40-DD51

52-DD51

53-DD51

45-DD51

58-DD51

44-DD51

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

Execellent

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD

RMTV HD



GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

